
Sierra College
District Curriculum Committee 
Fall 2019-Spring 2020 Calendar

Time: Location:

1:00-3:00
Roseville Center

Room 248

3:30-5:30 Fireside
3:30-5:30 Fireside
3:30-5:30 LRC-133
3:30-5:30 L-193
3:30-5:30 Fireside
3:30-5:30 LRC-133
3:30-5:30 Fireside

Time: Location:

1:00-3:00
Roseville Center

Room 248

3:30-5:30 Fireside
3:30-5:30 Fireside
3:30-5:30 Fireside
3:30-5:30 Fireside
3:30-5:30 Fireside
3:30-5:30 Fireside

December 6, 2019
August 14, 2020

*WebCMS Training Workshop for faculty. Not a committee meeting. 

PLEASE NOTE: All course submissions must be submitted to the Curriculum Committee Chair in 
WebCMS six weeks prior to the scheduled Curriculum Committee meeting date. For courses with time-

sensitive deadlines, contact the Curriculum Committee Chair as soon as possible to make specific 
arrangements for your course(s). 

CSU/UC General Education Review: 
UC Transfer Review: 

Deadline for the Instruction Office to submit 
Curriculum Committee approved courses to CSU/UC:

For Technical Review schedule and information, please see page 2. 

Fall 2019

Spring 2020

Monday, October 07, 2019

Monday, November 04, 2019
Monday, November 18, 2019

Monday, October 21, 2019

*Curriculum approvals in Fall 2019 will be effective Fall 2020*

*Curriculum approvals in Spring 2020 will be effective Fall 2021*

WebCMS Training Workshop:

*Wednesday, January 22, 2020

WebCMS Training Workshop:

*Wednesday, August 21, 2019

Monday, August 26, 2019
Monday, September 09, 2019
Monday, September 23, 2019

District Curriculum Committee Meetings:

Monday, March 23, 2020
Monday, April 13, 2020
Monday, April 27, 2020

District Curriculum Committee Meetings:
Monday, February 03, 2020
Monday, February 24, 2020
Monday, March 09, 2020
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Sierra College
Curriculum Technical Review  
Fall 2019-Spring 2020 Calendar

Time: Location:
3:30-5:30 U-26
3:30-5:30 U-26
4:00-5:30 U-26
3:30-5:30 U-26

Time: Location:
4:00-5:30 U-26
3:30-5:30 U-26
3:30-5:30 U-26
3:30-5:30 U-26
3:30-5:30 U-26
3:30-5:30 U-26

Fall 2019

*Technical Review Meetings are intended for Curriculum Review only. New courses or 
programs, changes to existing degree/certificate programs, or substantial course changes 
must be presented at a regularly scheduled meeting of the District Curriculum 
Committee. 
Substantial changes to courses include, but are not limited to: 
• Major changes to catalog description, objectives or content;
• Changes to units and/or hours;
• Change in repeatability;
• Change in credit/noncredit status;
• Change to prerequisites, corequisites, or advisories;
• Change in instructional modality, such as distance education;
• Placement of course(s) in a general education pattern;
• Basic Skills status   

Monday, May 04, 2020
*Curriculum approvals in Spring 2020 will be effective Fall 2021*

*Curriculum Technical Review Meetings:  
Monday, February 10, 2020
Monday, March 02, 2020
Monday, March 16, 2020
Monday, March 30, 2020
Monday, April 20, 2020

*Curriculum Technical Review Meetings:  
Monday, September 16, 2019

*Curriculum approvals in Fall 2019 will be effective Fall 2020*

Spring 2020

Monday, September 30, 2019
Monday, October 14, 2019
Monday, October 28, 2019
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